Ref
Machine
Brand
Model
06939
Plasma cutting table
HOKMAND
HNC-1500W
Equipped with:
Plasma cutting
equipment
GALA GAR
INVERTER DC
MAGIC CUT-100
Main Technical Data
HNC-1500 W table
 Useful cutting widht 1.500 mm
 Useful cutting length 3.000 mm
 Machine total length 3.500 mm
 Machin total width 2.000 mm
 Table height 900 mm
 Maximum travel speed 3.000 mm/min
 Cutting speed 50 - 2.000 mm/min
 Cutting thickness 5 – 150 mm
MAGIC CUT-100 plasma cutting:
 Voltage 3 – 380/400/415/440±10%
 Frecuency 50 / 60 Hz
 Nominal input power 15 kW
 Nominal input current 27 A
 No load current 420 V
 Cutting current range 20 ~ 100 A
 Pilot current 20 A
 Duty cycle 100% 100 A / 120 V
 Max cutting thickness (carbon steel)
 Quality cutting thickness
-Carbon steel ≤ 45 mm
-Stainless steel ≤ 40 mm
-Aluminium ≤ 30 mm
-Copper ≤ 35 mm
 Protection class IP23
 Insulation class F
 Net weight 47 kg
 Dimensions (L x W x H) 620 x 310 x 535 mm
(Characteristics based according to technical data)
MAHEZASA MAQUINAS – HERRAMIENTA ZARAGOZA S.A.
Ctra.  Castellón  km.  4,900, T.34  976 500011  F.34 976 500174,  50013  Zaragoza  (España)
e-mail: comercial@mahezasa.es - www.mahezasa.es